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Accounting Software

Only fo.r;:inf.e.rnal use of Miracle;:Accbunting Software.
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Report = Account Books = Bank Book

z 0 stup
Account Books  » Ledger
Qutstanding » Voucher List
Register b Day Book
Balance sheet 3 Cash Book

i . Bank Book
‘ ' Analysis Report  »

s " Stock Report 3

Sales Purc. Invoice Ca

Invoice e Other Reports  » Bank Book ﬁ SY |

Sheet




HDFC Bank 7

Report -> Account Books -> Bank Book

Bank Account Name

Closing Amount

e,

Axis Bank 10,000.00 DB
HDFC Bank 20,000.00 DB
Bank fcide &3 |

AR [ H, 81 HDFC

Bank Ridide X 3B B

Reconcile §¢9 IR fade &3 T

F6 ! U &N |
Add Edit Delete Reconcle @ Quarterly Bal  Print

—— -— : -y



Bank Reconciliation &3
HDFC Bank (All) (Vou. Datewise) From 01/04/2020 To  31/03/2021
Opening Book Balance - 25,000.00 DB Opening Bank Balance - 25,000.00 DB
|Date | |Bank Date |Ch|:|. No. Party Name | withdrawal | Deposit |
12/04/2020 Ga47a0 K.J Internatinal s50oa.oo
12/04/2020 265432 Kiwi Cotton Craft 10000.00
15/04/2020 GBE4TEL amul Industries Ltd s0oo.oo
15/04/2020 Ge4TED M.& Transport 1000a.00
15/04,/2020 S26441 amul Industries Ltd 20000.00
(o) A I\ q-ﬁ_
P! R XH-ARd 8 gob
iviaeT=d 1 gt feamar T g
Book balance, Ul &1 3BHI3< s e e
3 ,ﬁ 3 Bank Balance,
| Newr || Edit || Delete || Date || Clear Date || Depaosit || Pending || Bank Datewise || Audit || Detail || Interest Report || Auto Bank Reconcilation || Print | \/
Book B D00.00 DB : :! 000.00 DB
TR TE— - v Ty Lb L& - T T T




Bank Reconciliation

HDFC Bank (All) (Vou. Datewise)

From 01/04/2020 To

31/03/2021

~

gl g &1 9ohd ¢ fd Book Balance 3R
Bank Balance ﬁﬁﬂﬁ“@ﬂﬁ%l

ST §H QT ool I HE B o fog

TSR D1 Xeh-aTed DRl gil|

Opening Book Balance - 25,000.00 DB Opening Bank Balance - 25,000.00 DB
|Date | |Bank Date |Ch|:|. No. Party Name | withdrawal | Deposit |
12/04/2020 664760 K.J Internatinal 5000.00
12/04/2020 265432 Kiwi Cotton Craft 10000.00
15/04/2020 664761 arnul Industries Ltd 5000.00
15/04/2020 664762 M. & Transpart 10000.00
15/04/2020 526441 amul Industries Ltd 20000.00

Book Balance -

45,000.00 DB

| Newr || Edit || Delete || Date || Clear Date || Depaosit || Pending || Bank Datewise || Audit || Detail || Interest Report || Auto Bank Reconcilation || Print |

Bank Balance -

25,000.00 DB




Bank Reconciliation

HDFC Bank {All) (Vou. Datewise)

From 01/04/2020 To

31/0372021

&H Bank Date SIdddhR Book 3R
Bankaﬁﬂﬁmﬁlﬁ(adjust)
PGP B |

SWhaT §S Bl
L IYPH G Tab U B

" e gt § Redie ¥ GAR®
39 ARG 3l gIfed &3 P w®
AR S PI< W TR

~

&l

/

Opening Book Balance - 25,000.00 DB Opening Bank Balance - 25,000.00 DB
|Date | |Bank Date |Chq. MNo. Party Name | Withdrawall Depnsitl
1270472020 1370472020 664760 K.J Internatinal 5000.00
12/04/2020 265432 Kiwi Cotton Craft 10000.00
15/04/2020 664751 Arnul Industries Ltd 5000.00
15/04/2020 M4 Transpaort 10000.00
15/04/2020 arnul Industries Ltd 30000.00

| Newr || Edit || Delete || Date || Clear Date || Deposit || Pending || Bank Datewise || Audit || Detail || Interest Report || Auto Bank Reconcilation || Print |

Book Balance - 45,000.00 DB

Bank Balance -

25,000.00 DB




Bank Reconciliation

Bank Reconciliation

HDFC Bank (All) (You. Datewisa) From 01704720200 To  31/03/2021

Opening Book Balance - 25,000.00 DB

Opening Bank Balance - 25,000.00 DB
|Date | |Bank Date |Chq. Mo. Party Name | Withdrawal| Depnsit|
1270472020 13/04/2020 664760 K. Internatinal 5000.00
12/04/2020 7 ,ri 265432 Kiwi Cotton Craft 10000.00
15/04/2020 64751 Amul Industries Ltd 5000.00
15/04/2020 664762 M. 4 Transpart 10000.00
15/04/2020 £E26441 Amul Industries Ltd 30000.00

~

Bank Date STdH & §1¢, H ¢ Jdbd %’ﬁ?q@
(K.J International) Pl HITdH Pl Tl'sC Rs.5000
DI ATIC B! 9 aAH (Rs.25,000-5000
=Rs.20,000) & 1Y YH-TTsd fooar T g 3R

L TgT 3USc B fear T gl

~

| New || Edit || Delete || Date || Clear Date || Depaosit || Pending || Bank Datewise || Audit || Detail || Interest Report || auto Bank Reconcilation || Print |

Book Balance - 45,000.00 DB

Bank Balance = 20,000.00 DB




Bank Reconciliation

HDFC Bank (All) (Vou. Datewise)

From 01/04/2020 To  31/03/2021

Opening Book Balance - 25,000.00 DB Opening Bank Balance - 25,000.00 DB
|Date | |Bank Date |Ch|:|. No. Party Name | withdrawal | Deposit |
12/04/2020 13/04/2020 664760 K.J Internatinal £000.00

| 12/04/2020 13/04/2020 265432 Kiwi Cotton Craft 10000.00
15/04/2020 664761 arnul Industries Ltd 5000.00
15/04/2020 664762 M. & Transpart 10000.00
15/04/2020 Amul Industries Ltd 20000.00

3= UTef & foTe Bank Date
¢ B

4 Igi, gH Urel (Kiwi Cotton Craft) 3 )
Rs.10,000 fia €1 39felT d 8¢ ST &
(Rs.20,000+10,000=Rs.30,000) dGIIR

L ST B T g

Book Balance - 45,000.00 DB

| Newr || Edit || Delete || Date || Clear Date || Depaosit || Pending || Bank Datewise || Audit || Detail || Interest Report || Auto Bank Reconcilation || Print |

Bank Balance - 30,000.00 DB




Bank Reconciliation

HDFC Bank (All) (Vou. Datewise)

From 01/04/2020 To

31/03/2021

gH ¢ Idhd ¢ [P Bank Date ST &
dlg 3d book balance 3R bank
balanceﬁﬂﬁﬂ@%l

2 WG, §b YDA
T STar g

Opening Book Balance - 25,000.00 DB Opening Bank Balance - 25,000.00 DB
|Date | |Bank Date |Ch|:|. No. Party Name | withdrawal | Deposit |
12/04/2020 13/04/2020 664760 K.J Internatinal £000.00
12/04/2020 13/04/2020 265432 Kiwi Cotton Craft 10000.00
15/04/2020 16/04/2020 664761 arnul Industries Ltd 5000.00
15/04/2020 16/04/2020 664762 M.& Transport 10000.00

| 15/04/2020 17/04/2020 526441 amul Industries Ltd 20000.00

Book Balance -

45,000.00 DB

| Newr || Edit || Delete || Date || Clear Date || Depaosit || Pending || Bank Datewise || Audit || Detail || Interest Report || Auto Bank Reconcilation || Print |

Bank Balance - 45,000.00 DB
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GST Report Utility Setup Exit Windows

ENG !Q M-Search o) @|
1 : Bank Reconciliation.
2020-2021

Miracle

Acccunting Software

Purc, Invaoice Cash/Bank

Financial Year %]
Quick Entry

Date Range
01/04/2019 - 31/03/2020

g 01/04/2020 - 31/03/2021

== w== 319, Iford fUsd 9y (2019-
2020) H 91d g |

Balance Stock Report
Sheet
Index || Utility | Update Balance je) A
Yy o
Dy
Customer ID : MS-0
Version : 9.0 Rel (5.0) Build : 65
T ——ry e Ty Ty -
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Report 2 Account Books = Bank Book

Account Books

Cutstanding

Ledger

Voucher List

Register Day Book
Cash Book
Balance sheet
- . Bank Bool
‘ ’ Analysis Report S N
e " Stock Report
Purc. Invoice Ca . .
Qui Other Reports Bank Book ﬁ ol |
Cutstanding Afc. Ledger
Balance Stock Report
Sheet
T Y e L g o TS - - my T T T




ay 2019-2020

Bank Reconciliation -qET, g-q- 2019' 2020 a@
HDFC Bank (All) (Vou. Datewise) W % | > | From 01/04/2019 To  31/03/2020

Opening Book Balance - 50,000.00 we Opening Bank Balance - 50,000.00 DB
|Date | |Bank Date |Ch|:|. No. Party Name | withdrawal | Deposit |
20/03,/2020 21/03/2020 B79654 akshay Traders 25000.00
22/03/2020 23/03/2020 323564 arnul Industries Ltd 30000.00
31/03/2020 B79655 Magic Steel Pvt, Ltd, 8000.00
31/03/2020 145623 Desai Computer 15000.00
31/03/2020 j\ 457896 Bita Sales & Service 10000.00

=7 98 Ui ity oy & oifem A ST & STl o (2020-2021) H & G
(31/03/2020) TR el 2| BI IH-TI5d HAT G|
gfelt ¢ 9y (2020-2021) WR IAd &

| Newr || Edit || Delete || Date || Clear Date || Depaosit || Pending || Bank Datewise || Audit || Detail || Interest Report || Auto Bank Reconcilation || Print |

Book Balance - 72,000.00 DB Bank Balance - 55,000.00 DB




ay 2020-2021

Bank Reconciliation

HDFC Bank (All) (Vou. Datewise)

Opening Book Balance -

72,000.00 DB

gyt &l <X 2019 A
2021

| From 01/04/2019 To  31/03/2021

Opening Bank Balance -

55,000.00 DB

|Date | |Bank Date |Ch|:|. No. Party Name | withdrawal | Deposit |
31/03/2020 B79655 Magic Steel Pvt, Ltd. 8000.00
31/03/2020 145623 Desai Computer 15000.00
31/03/2020 457896 Bita Sales & Service 10000.00
12/04/2020 13 020 664760 K.J Internatinal 5000.00
12/04/2020 265432 Kiwi Cotton Craft 10000.00
15/04/2020 1 526441 amul Industries Ltd 20000.00
15/04/2020 1 664761 Amul Industries Ltd 5000.00

664762 10000.00

15/04/2020

M. & Transport

Tgf, g9 fUsd av (2019-20)
®I T T Ihd |

Book Balance -

92,000.00 DB

| Newr || Edit || Delete || Date || Clear Date || Depaosit || Pending || Bank Datewise || Audit || Detail || Interest Report || Auto Bank Reconcilation || Print |

Bank Balance -

75,000.00 DB

T T —— -




ay 2020-2021

Bank Reconciliation &3
HDFC Bank (All) (Vou. Datewise) From 01/04/2019 To  31/03/2021
Opening Book Balance - 72,000.00 DB Opening Bank Balance - 55,000.00 DB
|Date | |Bank Date |Ch|:|. No. Party Name | withdrawal | Deposit |
31/03/2020 [pz/04/2020 879655 Magic Steel Put. Ltd. 5000.00
31/03/2020 145623 Desai Computer 15000.00
31/03/2020 57896 Bita Sales & Service 10000.00
12/04/2020 13/04/2 64750 K.J Internatinal 5000.00
12/04/2020 13704 65432 Kiwi Cotton Craft 10000.00
15/04/2020 26441 amul Industries Ltd 20000.00
15/04/2020 1 64751 amul Industries Ltd E5000.00
15/04/20 BAZELD hA& Trancoort 10000.00

o ol BH Bank Date

aId Hd 3.

...Bank balance 3{Tsc gl SIT@
3R Ued 91d & o dag §
SHhde fadT|

N

Book Balance -

| Newr || Edit || Delete || Date || Clear Date || Depaosit || Pending || Bank Datewise || Audit || Detail || Interest Report || Auto Bank Reconcilation || Print |

92,000.00 DB

Bank Balance - 67,000.00 DB




ay 2020-2021

Bank Reconciliation &3
HDFC Bank (All) (Vou. Datewise) From 01/04/2019 To  31/03/2021
Opening Book Balance - 72,000.00 DB Opening Bank Balance - 55,000.00 DB
A
|Date | |Bank Date |Ch|:|. No. Party Name /\ | Withdrawall Depnsitl
31/03/2020 02/04/2020 679655 Magic Steel Put. Ltd. 5000.00
31/03/2020 03/04/2020 145623 Cesai Computer 15000.00
| 31/03/2020 03/04/2020 457896 Bita Sales & Service 10000.00
12/04/2020 K.J Internatinal 5000.00
12/04/2020 Kiwi Cotton Craft 10000.00
15/04/2020 Amul Industries Ltd . . 30000.00
15/04/2020 M.& Transport f ~ E § E ﬂ' 10000.00
73) 3= TSt H ot g b%nk date
| Newr || Edit || Delete || Date || Clear Date || Depaosit || Pending || Bank Datewise || Audit || Detail || Interest Report || Auto Bank Reconcilation || Print |
Book Balance - 92,000.00 DB Bank Balance - 92,000.00 DB
\ & jia seead Yy L5 4 ™ - T T



ay 2019-2020 22

Bank Reconciliation

HDFC Bank (All) (Vou. Datewise) | From 01/04/2019 To  31/03/2020
Opening Book Balance - 50,000.00 DB Opening Bank Balance - 50,000.00 DB
|Date | |Bank Date |Ch|:|. No. Party Name | withdrawal | Deposit |
20/03,/2020 21/03/2020 B79654 akshay Traders 25000.00
22/03/2020 23,/03/2020 823564 arnul Industries Ltd 30000.00
| 31/03/2020 02/04,/2020 (879655 Magic Steel Pvt, Ltd, 8000.00
31/03/2020 03,/04/2020 (145623 Desai Computer 15000.00
31/03/2020 03/04/2020 [+ Bita Sales & Service 10000.00

g ¢ Ibhd ¢ f, Tl Bank Date 2 TRE, 3P IP AU
3T 31T 3(USe 81 TS o far SIar g1

3 FAIGAT Si9(72,000) BT Y
9, R 70 9¥ # sfiufr S &
Uy ¥ femmr gl

P

aE | Edit || Delete || Date || Clear Date || Depaosit || Pending || Bank Datewise || Audit || Detail || Interest Report || Auto Bank Reconcilation || Print |

Book Balance - 72,000.00 DB

Bank Balance - 55,000.00 DB
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Report 2 Account Books = Bank Book 25

e 0 atup ENG !‘Q M-Search Fol @|
@ !H E ﬁ Account Books  » Ledger 1 : Bank Reconciliation.
_ Qutstanding 3 Voucher List | 2015;"20'2‘:4
Register » Day Book
Cash Book
" Balance sheet  » ,/ -
- Bank Book
n ‘ ' Analysis Report =ank =00 W aﬁ(zo:l_g -2020) a;ﬂ. M]RACI.E
o o Acccunting Software
R * Stock Report  » Bank Book H SITU|
SalnlE Ca.
Invoice Qui Other Reports  »
f -

Qutstanding Aflc. Ledger

z

Balance Stock Report

Customer ID : MS-0
Version : 9.0 Rel (5.0) Build : 65

R i & A L e o L2 ™ T . o Radiiaae - saze o . o _ ___ 8



Setup = Company Setup

Report - > Account Books - Bank Book

Bank Account Mame Closing Amount

10,000.00 DB
1,00,000.00 DB

HOFC Bank

[_é[as\ﬁﬁa%ﬁ| }

Reconcile §c TR fad® &3 A1
F6 &I U e |

| add || Edit || Delete || Reconcile || Quarterly Bal || Print |

ny zoveres




S ISRV 2019-2020

Bank Reconciliation

HDFC Bank (All) (Vou. Datewise)

From 01/04/2019 To  31/03/2020

Opening Book Balance - 50,000.00 DB Opening Bank Balance - 50,000.00 DB
|Date | |Bank Date |Ch|:|. No. Party Name | Withdrawal | Deposit |
12/01/2020 15/01/2020 823564 Arnul Industries Ltd 30000.00
20/02/2020 21,/02/2020 879654 akshay Traders 25000.00
01/03/2020 03/03/2020 664761 K.J Internatinal 40000.00
11/03/2020 16/03/2020 145623 Desai Computer 15000.00
29/03/2020 379856 Saai Engineering 2000.00
31/03/2020 279658 Magic Steel Pwt, Ltd. 2000.00

YR U fawitg 9 (2019-2020)
o U Yh a1 d B 1! g

Book Balance

| Mew || Edit || Delete || Date || Clegar Date || Depasit || Pending || Bank Datewise || Audit || Detail || Interest Report || Auto Bank Recancilation || Print |

- 1,00,000.00 DB

Bank Balance -

1,10,000.00 DB




2020-2021 IR Sd &

GST Report Utility Setup Exit Winiclows

ENG !‘Q M-Search o) @|
1 : Bank Reconciliation.
2019-2020

Miracle

Acccunting Software

Sales Cash/Bank Financial Year m
Invoice Quick Entry
Date Range
01/04/2019 - 31/03/2020
=& 01/04/2020 - 31/03/2021
%R e
Cutstanding Ajc. Ledger aﬁ 2020_2021 ﬁ
Balance Stock Report
Sheet
Index || Utility | Update Balance jo)
»
Customer ID : M5-0
Version : 9.0 Rel (5.0) Build : 65
R T Yy

T P Badbaaae s L aie o .. o _ 8




S I RAAURE 2020-2021

Bank Reconciliation %]
HDFC Bank (All) (Vou. Datewise) | From 01/04/2019 To  31/03/2021
Opening Book Balance - 1,20,000.00 DB /\ Opening Bank Balance - 1,20,000.00 DB
|Date | |Bank Date |Ch|:|. No. Party Name / | withdrawal | Deposit |
| 2zo/02/2020 879656 Saai Engineering 2000.00
31/03/2020 879655 Magic Steel Pvt, Ltd.
12/04/2020 13/04/2020 664760 k.1 Internatinal

12/04/2020  13/04/2020 265432 Kiwi Cotton Craft -qET -qg aﬁ -\a- a—ﬁ-f
15/04/2020 17/04/2020 526441 Arul Industries Ltd ’ 2019. 2021 W %
15/04/2020 16/04/2020 664761 Amul Industries Ltd a,ﬁ- %T E-I- % axn-ﬁ; B-q—ﬁ- ﬁ@ﬁ- a-Gf a;ﬁ
15/04/2020 16/04/2020 664762 M.& Transport . ¢ .
Tl ot et o YT d A8t fhan g
NG .

| Newr || Edit || Delete || Date || Clear Date || Depaosit || Pending || Bank Datewise || Audit || Detail || Interest Report || Auto Bank Reconcilation || Print |

Book Balance - 1,40,000.00 DB Bank Balance - 1,40,000.00 DB




S I RAAURE 2020-2021

Bank Reconciliation

HDFC Bank (All) (Vou. Datewise)

From 01/04/2018 To

Opening Book Balance - 1,20,000.00 DB Opening Bank Balance -

31/03/2021

1,20,000.00 DB

Tgl, §H YH AT Sthided 3¢
01/04/2020 & HRUI fUzd Iy I 34
TNl &g Tohd g |

|Date | |Bank Date |Ch|:|. No. Party Name | withdrawal | Deposit |
| 2zo9/02/2020 879656 Saai Engineering 2000.00

31/03/2020 879655 Magic Steel Pvt, Ltd. 8000.00

12/04/2020 13/04/2020 664760 K.J Internatinal 5000.00

12/04/2020 13/04/2020 265432 Kiwi Cotton Craft 10000.00

15/04/2020 17/04/2020 526441 amul Industries Ltd 20000.00

15/04/2020 16/04/2020 amul Industries Ltd 5000.00

15/04/2020 M8 Transpaort 10000.00

4 I
319, afe g TSIl & Taxadhdl gl g, <l
gH Account Master H Bank Account #

Y RAANYH SWhided S¢ AT DI BT |

. J

TfeTt Bank Account H
IPAIURM sWhided S¢ Uc Hel

Book Balance -

1,40,000.00 DB

| Newr || Edit || Delete || Date || Clear Date || Depaosit || Pending || Bank Datewise || Audit || Detail || Interest Report || Auto Bank Reconcilation || Print |

Bank Balance -

1,40,000.00 DB




Master = Account

Account

Group

GST »

Product

Other Info , Master T Account T SITU|

Change Year

Change Company 3 Cash/Bank

Quick Entry
X5

Cutstanding

B

Balance Stock Report
Sheet




HDEFEC Bank

Master - > Account -> Account Master

Account Name City Group Name Opening Balance |«
HDFC Bank A Rajkot Bank sccounts (Banks) 1,20,000.00 DE
Integrated Tax Afc. (I/P) Duties & Taxes

Integrated Tax afc, (O/P) . Duties & Taxes

Interest Expense Afc.{Default) HDFC Bank W W aﬁ | Expense Account

K.J Internatinal Sundry Creditors 40,000.00 CR
Kasar &/c. Expense Account

Kiwi Cotton Craft Sundry Creditors

Late Fee Expense Afc.(Default) Expense Account

M. & Transport Sundry Creditars

Magic Steel Pvt, Ltd, Surat Sundry Creditors §,000.00 DB
Mahavir Marketing Parbandar Sundry Creditors

Other Expense a/c.(Default)
Penalty Expense Asc.(Default)
Profit & Loss &/C

Purchase &/c. (Composite)
Purchase Afc. (G5T)
Purchase Ajc. {IGS5T)
Purchase a/c. {URD-RCM)
Saai Engineering

Sales Afc, (GST)

Sales Afc. (IGST)

State/UT Tax Afc. (I/P)
State/UT Tax Afc. (O/P)
Stock In Hand

Trading A/c.

Expense Account
Expense Account
Profit & Loss A/c
Purchase Account
Purchase Account
Purchase Account
Purchase Account
Sundry Creditors
Sales Account
Sales Account
Duties 8 Taxes
Duties & Taxes
Stock-in-hand
Trading Account

2,000.00 DB

-

[add |[ Edit |[ Delete |[ Print ||[ Master || Filter |

[ Farmat ]I

[ Audit |[ Op. Balance |[ Havala || Export || Ledger ||[ Update GST Detail |

-—



PRI $thided S

— Main Details — Party Detail
Mame HOFC Bank City Rajkot
Pincode
Alias
Area
Group Marme Bank Accounts (Banks) :
State Gujarat
PAMN MO,
39& 91 Reconciliation Bank Balance 3
Effective Date @E- w % Opening Balance 120000.00
\J
|%‘|l! g Uly3{yg |é§§|é é]” | Credit/Debit Debit B3
Reconciliation Effective Date ||31;[|4;2|32|:|
Mote: Leawve Date empty to take effect of pravig
in update balance
0.00
[ OK ]
| |
— Balance Method o
Balance Method  Balance Only []
Dpening Balance 120000.00 EN
U b Scid GIRI B AT
O gl fUeel ITd ol FeflfoiT
[F4-address Detail || Bank Detail | ga; a'a'ﬂ' |2Q§|a]” | [8]4




PRI $thided S

rMain Details — Party Detail

Mame HOFC Bank City Rajkot

" e, 3 3 35 o o
aa'g a—@a aﬁl counts {Banks) State ==
2 T e e

ff ﬁ@'ﬂ:ﬂ' Bank Balance %
k oI j\ Opening Balance 120000.00
Credit/Debit Dehit -
Reconciliation Effective Date |01/04/2020
Mote: Leawve Date empty to take effect of pravig
in update balance
[ OK ) SEHE RG] \%cl“eob-%nsm\
[ %1 I8 § I8 reconciliation
~ Balance Method effective Date GIRId D1 |
Balance Method  Balance Only ] -q-g-'[’ g0 01/04/2020 a-l-@-a Ty @
Cpening Balance 120000.00  Dehit [+ K %’| /
[F4-address Detail || Bank Detail | ( [8]4 |




PRI $thided S

Edit Account Details - HDFC Bank %
— Main Details — Party Detail
Marme HDFC Bark City Rajkot
Pincode
alias P
Group Mame Bank Accounts (Banks) State T
PaM Mo,
Aadhar Mo,
GSTIN No.
— Credit Limit
Credit Limit 0.o0
Credit Days 1]
— Balance Method 4 a& aﬁ_ @a aﬂef a; m OK TR
Balance Method  Balance Only [] W d’)-é & QH*T{OQC m % ﬁ"l’Q aa?
Opening Balance 120000.00 Dehit  [=| ]}[ o
. 9% H Sl
[F4-address Detail || Bank Detail | Cif




B RIAURH 3hided S¢

36

Bank Reconciliation

HDFC Bank {All) (Vou. Datewise)

Ppening Effective Date - 01/04/2020 | Opening Book Balance -

From 01/04/2020 To 3170372021

&I < fb Bank Account # A
Reconciliation Effective date GIRId
HX b HRUI H 01/04/2020 T Ugd
N 1 TSIl ol &g Febd |

1,20,000.00 DB 4 Opening Bank Balance - 1,20,000.00 DB
|Date | |Bank Date |Chq. Mo, \\l@rw Name / | Withdrawall Depnsitl
12/04/2020 13/04/2020 664760 \ze@:al 5000.00
12/04/2020 13/04/2020 26543 eaft 10000.00
15/04/2020 17/04/2020 5264 0 oge . a@ﬂ. .ﬁ’_q.l. ah.q.ﬁ.rl. aa; 30000.00
re/maoon 1604000 eeart D01, ©H Reconciliation Rl
15/04/2020 16/04/2020 6647 Eff . J 10000.00
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| Newr || Edit || Delete || Date || Clear Date || Deposit || Pending || Bank Datewise || Audit || Detail || Interest Report || Auto Bank Reconcilation || Print |

Book Balance -

1,40,000.00 DB

Bank Balance - 1,40,000.00 DB
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Report 2 Account Books = Bank Book

Report - > Account Books - Bank Book

Bank Account Name

Closing Amount

[

Axis Bank
HOFC Bank

4% Ridae 3 3R
Enter U &3 |

10,000.00 DB
1,258,000.00 DB

| add || Edit || Delete || Reconcile || Quarterly Bal || Print |

bl [ At i o




39

Report - > Account Books - Bank Book ] ]
Ledger HDFC Bank {Rajkot) Fram 01/04/2020 To  31/03/2021
Group  Bank Accounts {Banks) L Account Audit
Date Type Cheque Mo Account Name withdrawal Deposit Closing Balance |«
Opening Balance 1,20,000.00 1,20,000.00 DB
* 12/04/2020 BPmt 664760 K.1 Internatinal 5,000.00 1,15,000.00 DB
* 12/04/2020 BRct 265432 Kiwi Cotton Craft 10,000.00 1,25,000.00 DB
* 15/04/2020 BPFmt 664761 Amul Industries Ltd 5,000.00 1,20,000.00 DB
* 15/04/2020 BRct £26441 Amul Industries Ltd 30,000.00 1,50,000.00 DB
* 1L/04/2020 BPmt 664762 I.4 Transport 10,000.00 1,40,000.00 DB
22/04,/2020 BRFmt 664763 Bita Sales & Service g,000.00 1,32,000.00 DB
28/04/2020 BRct 589951 Magic Steel Pvt, Ltd, 3,500.00 1,35,500.00 DB
29/04/2020 BPFmt 664764 Desai Computer 2,500.00 1,33,000.00 DB
0z/08/2020 BRCt 602749 Mahavir Marketing 4,000.00 1,37,000.00 DB
07/05/2020 BPmt 664765 Saai Engineering 9,000.00 1,22,000.00 DB
g, TR U $© d! 3R B
IH-15d DI gs UCHi 5l
Yh-1gd Dl g3 U
. S e
3Hd, Print dc- UX [dcfdh hr
u ” -
Ctrl + P” O H1|
Total 39,500.00 1,67,500.00
Closing Balance 1,28,000.00 DB| ~
Consile Bal. :1,40,000.00 DB
[ Add |[ Edit |[ Delete |[ wou. Cancel ]I Prirt I[ 2udit | | [ Filter || Date || [ Format | E] [ Nextafc |[ Prev afc ||| Report Setup |[ Optional You. |[ Disp. Optional |[ Copy You |[ ¥oucher Print || Reconcile |[ Quarterly Bal || Graph |




ﬁﬁzz Consiled Bank Book
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Print

Format

Advance

Feport Type Horizontal

]

[ PaM 2 GSTIN Mo. Language English

- Farmat

Setup Base Bankbook
Consiled Bank Book
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Daily Summary
Monthly Summary
Cowver Page Printing
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Start Page | 1} End Page 32TET
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Consiled Bank Book

Report Preview

Bank Book ]|@E| IE
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Bank Reconciliation.

Consile Bank Book For HDFC Bank {Rajkot)
FromD1/04 2020 To 310372021

Page : 1

Crate

Particulars

Withdrawa

| Cepasit

Zlosing Balance

12/04/2020

12/04/2020

15/04/2020

15/04/2020

15/04/2020

K.1 Internatinal
13/04/2020

BPrmt

Cheque No 664760
Kiwi Cotton Craft
13/04/2020

BRct

Zheque No 265432
Armul Industries Ltd
16/04/2020

BPrmt

Cheque No 664761
Armul Industries Ltd
1770472020

BRct

Cheque No 526441
M.A Transport
16/04/2020

BPrmt

Cheque No 664762

Opening Balance :

120000.00

S000.00

10000.00

S000.00

30000.00

10000.00

Total : Z0000.00 160000.00

Closing Balance :

S99 & 1Y Consiled Bank

Book ¥ cHC|

1,20,000.00 DB
1,15,000.00 DB

1,25,000.00 DB

1,20,000.00 DB

1,50,000.00 DB

1,40,000.00 DB

1,40,000.00 DB

m




HIHC: Pending Entries

Print
Format | Advance
Report Type Horizontal [+ [0 PaN 8 GSTIN Mo, Language English [~]
- Farmat

Setup Base Bankbook
Consiled Bank Book

FReport On @~ Screen

[-]

Copies

Pending Entries

11+

With Cheque Detail
Daily Summary
Monthly Summary
Cowver Page Printing
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Pending Entries

Report Preview %]

Bank Book Jid(d = I 8 3| T 5 € 2 o5 e8] ] e

Bank Reconciliation.

[y

Bank Reconciliation StatementForHDFC Bank{Rajkot)

From 01042020 To 310372021 Page : 1
Date Particulars Cheque Nao Withdrawal Depasit
Amount Of Cheques Drawn But Mot Presented
22/04/2020 Bita Sales & Service BB4 763 S000.00
29/04/2020 Desai Computer =150 -1 2500.00
07/05/2020 Saai Engineering BE4TES Q000,00
AmountOf Cheques Deposited ButNotCleared
28/04/2020 Magic Steel Pvt, Ltd. 559951 3500.00
02/0%/2020 Mahavir Marketing 602749 4000,00 |
Total : 19500.00 F500.00 1
Book Balance : 1,28,000.00 DB
Amount Of Cheques Drawn But Not Presented : 19,500.00 DB
Amount Of Cheques Deposited ButNot Cleared : 7,500.00 CR
Bank Balance : 1,40,000.00 DB
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Like and Follow Us!

in
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El http://www.facebook.com/miracleaccount
http://www.instagram.com/miracle.accounting
m https://www.linkedin.com/company/miracleaccount
&3 https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCWB9FIbbVCOPvgWKUdeA31w
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